BILLARDKEGELVERBAND e.V. 'y~

Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine!

BKV

KFA Spremberg

Sportwart, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

1.Runde Kreispokal 2017/18

SV Fortuna Trebendorf Sp.VBLH IV

Zeisig, Paul 92 185 185 Kast, Ralf 76
Sonnabend, Manfred 76 150 335 Beyer, Toralf 66
Friem, Uwe 83 153 488 Lange, Mario 59
Lysk, Roland 104 213 701 Seporowsky, Andreas 67
SV Blau- Weil3 Spremberg |l SV Rot-WeiR} Sagar Il

Schoradt, Hans-Joachim 123 233 233 Dirr, Monika 97
Jurischka, Burkhard 76 175 408 Handke, Michael 109
Krautz, Hans-Joachim 100 205 613 Blumberg, Dieter 64
Schierak, Dieter 111 209 822 Blumberg, Constantin 89
SG Kausche 2 SV Bohsdorf VI

Schmidt, Norbert 93 201 201 Jebas, Klaus Peter 76
Haidan, Thomas 82 178 379 Budack, Matthias 55
Kowal, David 109 214 593 Domain, Phillipp 14
Henoch, Enrico 97 165 758 Trause, Steffen 95
SG Mulkwitz Il FSV Spremberg VI

Wiedner, Joachim 94 192 192 Jantke, Juliane 88
Lohr, Manfred 89 161 353 Gunther, Manfred 71
Semisch, Hans 47 94 447 Brauner, Martina 43
Branzko, Helmut 90 169 616 Grol3e, Grit 89
BLH 3 Borussia Welzow 2

Filter, Hubert 86 187 187 Reschke, Daniel 122
Ochelka, Fritz 91 171 358 Schroeder, Dietmar 67
Matthas, Michael 37 122 480 Koladiuk, Mike 84
Boettcher, Frank 142 260 740 Beutler, Karl-Heinz 118
SG Lieskau 2 SSV Schwarze Pumpe/ Terpe lll
Pugner, Siegmund 101 200 200 Kutschick, Wolfgang sen. 108
Schwenke, Kerstin 79 153 353 Sobolewski, ,Axel 85
Pugner, Andreas 92 155 508 Volkel, Pedro 71
Scharp, Rene 62 138 646 Kutschick, Wolfgang jun. 102
SV Lausitz Forst llI SV Bohsdorf V

Haupt, Holger 82 192 192 Krautzig, Friedbert 74
Bassy, Jan 115 173 365 Loitsch, Sigfried 70
Derno, Ronald 99 199 564 Lehmann, Dieter 104
Koal, Sylvio 93 158 722 Kehrer, Ronny 78

FSV Spremberg V

Dirk Saglitz
Sportwart
Mannschaftswettbewerbe

SV GroB3 Duben I

Bohsdorf, 03.09.2017

148 148
98 246
151 397
113 510
182 182
200 382
142 524
181 705
111 111
125 236
44 280
202 482
167 167
142 309
103 412
155 567
246 246
154 400
151 551
201 752
207 207
158 365
168 533
216 749
170 170
148 318
167 485
193 678
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